
Trophy Report SINGLES        HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN’S CLUB                 06/17/18 

Total Shooters   25 

 

                                                                            

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D    

MA   90 01886  5.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |100 |    |    |    |  A 

MA   16 25072  5.1    SUFFIN A CHARLES            |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   92 03487  6.3    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B 

MA   84 02392  6.1    NIHTILA ROBERT S            |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   16 26012  4.1    KELLY KEITH                 |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   10 16012  5.2    GREATOREX DANA S            |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   97 02800  6.4    CAIN RICHARD SR             |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 20931  4.5    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   17 77714  3.3    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    |    | 94 |    |  C 

MA   89 05163  5.5    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    | 93 |    |  C   

MA   11 13614  4.2    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   

MA   13 16156  1.3    LOMBARDY MICHAEL D          |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   26 00487  4.4    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    |    |    | 92 |  D 

MA   06 10758  2.2    PERMAN FRANK C              |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   98 00792  2.1    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 24007  3.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 90 |  D   

MA   16 27579  1.2    BLOOMER AIDAN G             |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   

MA   03 13482  5.3    BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 88 |  D   

MA   16 27580  7.1    BETTUCHI WALTER F           |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   

MA   13 16476  6.5    RIMSANS ROBERT              |    |    |    |    | 86 |  D   

MA   10 14169  4.3    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    | 85 |    |  C   

MA   16 27914  2.4    RAPLES PETER J              |    |    |    |    | 83 |  D   

MA   17 73643  3.2    MURFITT HANS P              |    |    |    |    | 82 |  D   

MA   18 51301  1.1    LIMONE ROY T                |    |    |    |    | 76 |  D   

MA   12 10391  2.5    FEELEY PATRICK J            |    | 22 |    |    |    |  A   



Trophy Report HANDICAP       HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN’S CLUB                 06/17/18 

Total Shooters   25 

 

                                                      From:  25   22   18   

               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  

MA   16 26012  6.3    KELLY KEITH                 |    |    |    |    | 97 |  20 

MA   16 25072  4.1    SUFFIN A CHARLES            |    |    |    |    | 96 |  21.5  

MA   13 16476  2.5    RIMSANS ROBERT              |    |    |    |    | 94 |  20    

MA   16 20931  6.5    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    |    |    | 94 |  21.5  

MA   84 02392  5.1    NIHTILA ROBERT S            |    |    | 93 |    |    |  25 

NH   26 00487  2.4    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    |    |    | 92 |  20    

MA   16 27579  1.2    BLOOMER AIDAN G             |    |    |    |    | 91 |  20    

MA   87 07026  8.1    HEWETT RICHARD G            |    |    |    | 90 |    |  23 

RI   17 77714  3.3    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    |    |    | 89 |  21.5  

MA   16 27914  3.5    RAPLES PETER J              |    |    |    |    | 88 |  19    

MA   98 00792  1.3    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    |    | 88 |  19    

RI   10 16012  4.2    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    | 87 |    |  22    

MA   92 03487  8.4    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    |    | 87 |    |  23.5  

MA   90 01886  5.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 87 |    |    |  27    

MA   16 24007  3.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 87 |  20    

MA   97 02800  1.5    CAIN RICHARD SR             |    |    |    |    | 86 |  21.5  

MA   18 51301  1.1    LIMONE ROY T                |    |    |    |    | 84 |  20    

MA   89 05163  4.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    | 84 |    |  23    

MA   11 13614  6.2    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    |    |    | 82 |  20.5  

MA   03 13482  2.3    BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 82 |  18    

MA   16 27580  6.1    BETTUCHI WALTER F           |    |    |    |    | 81 |  20    

MA   06 10758  1.4    PERMAN FRANK C              |    |    |    |    | 81 |  21.5  

MA   10 14169  6.4    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    |    | 76 |  20    

MA   17 73643  3.2    MURFITT HANS P              |    |    |    |    | 66 |  20    

MA   13 16156  8.2    LOMBARDY MICHAEL D          |    |    |    | 40 |    |  23.5  



Trophy Report DOUBLES       HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN’S CLUB                  06/17/18 

Total Shooters   10 

 

                                                                              

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D     

MA   84 02392  3.1    NIHTILA ROBERT S            |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B 

MA   87 07026  3.4    HEWETT RICHARD G            |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   90 01886  1.3    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   

MA   92 03487  3.2    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 25072  1.1    SUFFIN A CHARLES            |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   

MA   89 05163  1.5    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 75 |    |    |  B   

RI   10 16012  1.2    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 75 |    |    |  B   

MA   06 10758  2.2    PERMAN FRANK C              |    |    | 70 |    |    |  B   

RI   17 77714  2.3    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 67 |    |    |  B   

MA   17 73643  2.5    MURFITT HANS P              |    |    | 44 |    |    |  B   

 

 


